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1-1 1,419 1 3 51,462 34 15 947 43091426 6

97.059% 0.068% 0.205% 0.342%100.000% 2.326% 1.026% 100.000% 96.515%2.746% 0.000% 0.317% 0.422% 0.634%

1-2 435 8 12 12510 43 21 373 410632528 12

85.294% 1.569% 2.353% 2.353%100.000% 8.431% 4.118% 100.000% 87.131%7.507% 1.609% 2.681% 1.072% 3.217%

1-3 174 3 12 171,127 921 23 974 11113134815 12

15.439% 0.266% 1.065% 1.508%100.000% 81.721% 2.041% 100.000% 13.758%83.676% 0.308% 1.129% 1.129% 1.232%

1-4 431 1 3 5584 144 6 416 411292118 3

73.801% 0.171% 0.514% 0.856%100.000% 24.658% 1.027% 100.000% 70.192%28.365% 0.240% 0.240% 0.962% 0.721%

2-1 1,234 14 13 561,834 517 68 1,397 34912968374 44

67.285% 0.763% 0.709% 3.053%100.000% 28.190% 3.708% 100.000% 69.291%26.772% 0.859% 0.644% 2.434% 3.150%

3-1 122 8 9 27839 673 34 601 136374505 13

14.541% 0.954% 1.073% 3.218%100.000% 80.215% 4.052% 100.000% 12.313%84.027% 0.499% 0.998% 2.163% 2.163%

3-2 130 10 7 221,051 882 33 727 107988613 21

12.369% 0.951% 0.666% 2.093%100.000% 83.920% 3.140% 100.000% 12.105%84.319% 1.238% 0.963% 1.376% 2.889%

3-3 162 0 34 221,249 1,031 36 918 15250103775 20

12.970% 0.000% 2.722% 1.761%100.000% 82.546% 2.882% 100.000% 11.220%84.423% 0.000% 2.723% 1.634% 2.179%

3-4 99 19 23 271,135 967 27 839 18191067725 18

8.722% 1.674% 2.026% 2.379%100.000% 85.198% 2.379% 100.000% 7.986%86.412% 1.192% 2.265% 2.145% 2.145%

4-1 269 1 12 18583 283 23 426 1171164243 14

46.141% 0.172% 2.058% 3.087%100.000% 48.542% 3.945% 100.000% 38.498%57.042% 0.235% 1.643% 2.582% 3.286%

4-2 944 48 23 862,558 1,457 122 2,137 8112477961,201 113

36.904% 1.876% 0.899% 3.362%100.000% 56.959% 4.769% 100.000% 37.248%56.200% 2.199% 0.562% 3.790% 5.288%

4-3 437 0 4 6500 53 2 384 54033540 2

87.400% 0.000% 0.800% 1.200%100.000% 10.600% 0.400% 100.000% 87.240%10.417% 0.000% 1.042% 1.302% 0.521%

4-4 859 2 6 91,188 312 20 930 752640276 17

72.306% 0.168% 0.505% 0.758%100.000% 26.263% 1.684% 100.000% 68.817%29.677% 0.215% 0.538% 0.753% 1.828%

5-1 726 3 10 81,130 383 10 819 6102478323 6

64.248% 0.265% 0.885% 0.708%100.000% 33.894% 0.885% 100.000% 58.364%39.438% 0.244% 1.221% 0.733% 0.733%

5-2 46 0 2 2112 62 2 101 2203859 1

41.071% 0.000% 1.786% 1.786%100.000% 55.357% 1.786% 100.000% 37.624%58.416% 0.000% 1.980% 1.980% 0.990%

5-2B 32 0 0 059 27 0 52 0002725 0

54.237% 0.000% 0.000% 0.000%100.000% 45.763% 0.000% 100.000% 51.923%48.077% 0.000% 0.000% 0.000% 0.000%

5-3 13 1 11 3478 450 5 372 2418357 3

2.720% 0.209% 2.301% 0.628%100.000% 94.142% 1.046% 100.000% 2.151%95.968% 0.269% 1.075% 0.538% 0.806%
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5-4 172 2 15 0619 430 1 512 0102146354 1

27.787% 0.323% 2.423% 0.000%100.000% 69.467% 0.162% 100.000% 28.516%69.141% 0.391% 1.953% 0.000% 0.195%

5-5 11 0 21 4802 766 7 621 11406600 2

1.372% 0.000% 2.618% 0.499%100.000% 95.511% 0.873% 100.000% 0.966%96.618% 0.000% 2.254% 0.161% 0.322%

5-6 10 1 13 3867 840 4 671 18110651 2

1.153% 0.115% 1.499% 0.346%100.000% 96.886% 0.461% 100.000% 1.490%97.019% 0.149% 1.192% 0.149% 0.298%

Concordia 7,725 122 233 33218,687 10,275 459 14,217 2291671005,6138,108 310
41.339% 0.653% 1.247% 1.777%100.000% 54.985% 2.456% 100.000% 1.611%1.175%0.703%39.481%57.030% 2.180%
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